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# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Thomas 2-Shot C3 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:16 12:59:58 
PM

A-2 Ryan UTV Opening PKG 0:12 1:00:14 PM

A-3 Thomas 2-shot C3 The issue RDR 0:48 1:00:26 PM

A-4 Anelia MCU C1 the short rally video PKG 0:28 1:01:14 PM

A-5 Lexi Wide C2 Lexi Voice over the  

Rally video
VO/PKG/Live 5:35 1:01:42 PM

A-6 Amanda Wide C2 live discussion RDR 1:41 1:07:17 PM

{Break} 0:30 1:08:58 PM

B-1 Amanda MCU C3 Texas Family PKG/Nick Live 5:26 1:09:28 PM

B-2 Amanda MCU C3 Dean of Students PKG 6:37 1:14:54 PM

{Break} 1:00 1:21:31 PM

C-1 Ken 2-shot C4 President Ruud PKG 1:46 1:22:31 PM

C-2 Amanda 2-shot C4 A student's view PKG/Live Chat 4:43 1:24:17 PM

C-3 Thomas 2-shot C3 Closing RDR 0:29 1:29:00 PM

C-4 2-shot C2 Credits 0:31 1:29:29 PM

End of Show 1:30:00 PM


